
Title:
Communication about the European Union

Contracting authority:
Directorate-General for Neighbourhood and Enlargement Negotiations (DG NEAR) 

TED publication date:
11/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
28/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

NEAR/SKP/2022/EA-RP/0031

Title Communication about the European Union

Description 

The objective of the contract is to raise public awareness of and contribute to public 
support for the European Union and its actions and the EU accession process. The 
contract will involve various information and communication activities with the aim of 
building public knowledge of the accession process. It will include the running of an 
efficient Europe House network, ensuring sound management of the network of Europe 
Houses and EU Info Points (EUIPs) and EU Info Relays (EUIs) through delivery of high-
quality content related to the EU and of interest for the young people of North 
Macedonia and the Western Balkans. It will also implement thematic campaigning and 
communication about the European Union, raising public awareness among the citizens 
of North Macedonia about the European Union and assisting the EU Delegation's public 
diplomacy activities for the years 2023-2025.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission 
Method 

Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

3900000.00 EUR

Estimated value 3900000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79341400

NUTS MK


